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IzmisSljeno ime

jakost

farmacevtska oblika

Entacapone Orion
Entacapone Orion
Entacapone Orion
Entacapone Orion

200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg

filmsko oblozena tableta
filmsko oblozena tableta
filmsko oblozena tableta
filmsko oblozena tableta

1/1

pot uporabe

peroralna uporaba
peroralna uporaba
peroralna uporaba
peroralna uporaba

ovojnina

steklenica (HDPE)
steklenica (HDPE)
steklenica (HDPE)
steklenica (HDPE)

velikost
pakiranja
30 tablet
60 tablet
100 tablet
175 tablet



